
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Aaron Crockford - (750592) - Fareham Nomads SC - 100 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

56.15 509 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

56.25 506 H 18/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

57.34 478 F 28/11/15 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:00.77 401 F 30/09/16 PNSC Club Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:01.27 391 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:01.39 389 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:01.46 388 F 26/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:02.79 364 F 29/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

1:04.28 339 F 23/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:04.83 330 F 07/02/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:05.28 324  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

1:05.80 316  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

1:08.89 275  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Portsmouth N 2

1:10.37 258  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 2

1:12.08 240  05/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Portsmouth N 3

1:12.95 232  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Portsmouth N 3

1:13.77 224 H 21/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Portsmouth N 3

1:14.21 220 H 08/10/12 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4

1:16.03 205 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Portsmouth N 3

1:18.35 187 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 3

1:21.25 168 H 27/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4

1:21.66 165  19/12/10 City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 3

1:22.63 159 H 28/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Portsmouth N 4
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56.15 509 F 08/04/17 Swim Bournemouth Spring Short Course Meet Bournemouth Fareham N'ds 2

56.25 506 H 18/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

1:00.77 401 F 30/09/16 PNSC Club Championships 2016 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

57.34 478 F 28/11/15 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker 2015 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:04.28 339 F 23/01/15 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Time Trials Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:02.79 364 F 29/11/14 Portsmouth Northsea Christmas Cracker Portsmouth Portsmouth N 2

1:01.27 391 H 16/11/14 Hampshire Schools Championships Waterlooville  3

1:01.39 389 F 08/11/14 NASL2014 Round 2 Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:01.46 388 F 26/10/14 Portsmouth Northsea Halloween Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 3

1:05.28 324  08/03/14 Hampshire County Championships Waterlooville Portsmouth N 2

1:04.83 330 F 07/02/14 Portsmouth Northsea Level 4 Meet Portsmouth Portsmouth N 4

1:05.80 316  24/11/13 Hampshire Schools 2013 Waterlooville Portsmouth N 3

1:08.89 275  09/03/13 Hampshire County Championships Southampton Portsmouth N 2

1:10.37 258  10/02/13 City of Southampton Open Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 2

1:12.08 240  05/01/13 Basingstoke Bluefins Age Group Open Meet Basingstoke Portsmouth N 3

1:12.95 232  25/11/12 Hampshire Schools Swimming Championships Southampton Portsmouth N 3

1:14.21 220 H 08/10/12 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4

1:13.77 224 H 21/07/12 Fareham Nomads SC Summer Open Meet 2012 Southampton Portsmouth N 3

1:16.03 205 H 22/04/12 Salisbury Stingrays Spring Open Meet Salisbury Portsmouth N 3

1:21.25 168 H 27/11/11 Fareham Nomads Club Championships Fareham Portsmouth N 4

1:18.35 187 H 16/07/11 Fareham Nomads Summer Open Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 3

1:21.66 165  19/12/10 City of Southampton Christmas Meet Southampton Portsmouth N 3

1:22.63 159 H 28/11/10 Fareham Nomads Champs Fareham Portsmouth N 4

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


